
All Musicians Club Musicians Directory

First Name Last Name Telephone Email Instruments Musical Styles Level of Play

Sharone Rosen 818-516-0839 sharonerosen@yahoo.com Voice-guitar-6 string banjo Vocals Professional

Bill Ring 310-600-2015 mwmaverick@gmail.com Drums-vocals R&B-soul-funk-blues-rock Professional

Carmen Pacella 714-326-7044 carmen.pacella@icloud.com Bass-guitar-upright- Rock-jazz-blues Intermediate

Steve Meislahn 714-292-5992 ronstevedad@gmail.com Bass Guitar Rock Intermediate

Sunshine Lutey 949-278-6454 sunshinelutey@gmail.com Bass Guitar-some piano-vocals 50’s-60’s Broadway-learn more Intermediate

Stan Levin 714-803-1525 stlevin01@gmail.com Rhythm guitar-harmonica-vocals Blues-rock-country-folk-pop Intermediate-advanced vocals

Joe Lamberty 925-872-0948 joseph.lamberty@veolia.com Guitar Rock-Alternative-R&B Professional

Linda Klawitter 949-697-9412 linklaw17@gmail.com Bass guitar-upright-harps-vocals Rock-folk-jazz Intermediate

Tony Kato 808-228-2209 tkato122@gmail.com Trumpet-Fluegelhorn Modern jazz Semi-professional

Mark Hochberg 626-374-2041 zevpiano@aol.com Piano-keyboards Melodic-Improvisational-Standards Expert Professional

Bill Hemberger 973-229-7165 bhemberger@gmail.com Drums Jazz-blues-classic rock Advanced-professional

Andy Ginocchio 312-608-8629 andygino@sbcglobal.net Rhythm guitar 12 string-acoustic Rock-punk-new wave-psychedelic Intermediate

Shelly Davis 720-289-4421 shellytheman@gmail.com Piano-Keyboards Jazz-improvisational Professional

Ken Calhoun 719-235-1086 calhounken@gmail.com Tenor sax-keyboards-bass Classic Jazz-funk Semi-professional

Mike Weber 562-225-1110 lilguitarmikey@gmail.com Lead Guitar-Lapsteel Improvisational Rock-Blues Intermediate

Jack Salvador 510-517-2218 jack@jsalvador.com Guitar Bluegrass Jam with friends

Theo Connell 510-846-0937 theoconnell2u@gmail.com Drums Jazz-rock-blues Professional

Ben Givens 949-380-8852 carefreeben@outlook.com Acoustic six-string Country-folk-pop Intermediate-leaning pro

Stephen Myer 949-230-2820 smyer49@aol.com Drums-percussion-recorder Jazz-pop-country-society Professional

Sheri Showalter 707-280-3428 sshowalter1960@gmail.com Vocalist Rock-pop-R&B Professional

Pamela Sankey 913-484-5132 psankey1@gmail.com Vocals-percussion Radio Rock Southern Rock Blues country Professional

Jeffrey Briar 949-315-5801 jb123@comline.com Piano-all keyboards Classical-ragtime-accompaniment-Pop Semi-professional

Gina Genis 202-302-3632 ginagenis@gmail.com Piano Jazz-pop-rock-blues Intermediate

William Wilson 949-813-6921 willoan@gmail.com Singer Funk-Reggae-Gospel-R&B old school Professional has own band

Gayle Slated 818-564-9457 gayle.mft@gmail.com Djembe-Native American Flute African rhythms-Meditative-drum circle Drum circle friends jam

Don Celestine 818-564-9457 gayle.mft@gmail.com Djembe-percussion African rhythms Semi-professional-friends jam

Julie Sussman 917-716-7531 juliesax@hotmail.com Sax-flute Jazz-rock-blues Professional

Dutch Fisser 503-459-3019 armandfisser@gmail.com Guitar-bass-vocals Classic rock-variety ballads Professional
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